TLK-270(TA270ANN-xx)  RUGGED OPEN FRAME TFT-LCD MONITOR
GTT TLK-270 is designed basically for 27” WXGA monitor with
1280 x 720 resolution, but also XGA mode is supported by
modifying some components.
The TLK-270 is designed to provide stable/reliable touch quality
as well as monitor quality by pre-integrating tough screen into open
frame monitor at the monitor fab. The aluminum front cover offers
lighter weight, anti-rust and beautiful looking
It offers ;
- Side mounting. Flexible mounting by customizing mounting
bracket only
- Touch screens
ELO SAW(IntelliTouch) Touch, Serial Controller
Protection Glass
This specification may be subject to change without notice.
GTT Co., Ltd.
HQ : Suite 408, Unitechvil, 1141-2, Paeksok-dong, Ilsan-gu, Koyang-shi, Kyounggi-do, Korea
TEL : +82 31 903 9780, FAX : +82 31 903 9787, http://www.gtt.co.kr
TAIWAN : 5F-1, No. 400 Huan Pei Road, Chung Li, Taiwan, R.O.C.
TEL : +886 3 426 8255, FAX : +886 3 426 8233, http://www.gtttw.com.tw
SPECIFICATION
LCD Panel
Display Type
Max. Resolution
Colors
Diagonal Size
Display Area
Brightness
Contrast Ratio
Response Time
Viewing Angle
Touch
ELO
Protection Glass
Interface
VGA Input
Video Input
Touch
TFT LCD Panel
1280 x 720
16 Million Colors
27.0 inch
597.12mm(H) x 335.88mm(V)
550 cd/㎡ (Typical)
600 : 1 (Typical)
25 ms (Typical)
170°(L/R) & 170°(U/D) (Typical)
SAW Type
Anti-Reflection coating
D-Sub15 pin
2 Composites & S-video
Serial Type(RS-232)
OSD Control
PC
Video
Mechanical &
Environmental
Dimensions
Weight
Temperature
Humidity
Accessories
Standard
Optional
Options
Brightness, Contrast, H-V Position, Clock,
Clock phase, Color, Special, Language,
Auto-config., Source, Information
Brightness, Contrast, H/V Position,
Saturation, Hue, Language,
Source, Information
684 x 422 x 76.5mm
TBD
0°C to 50°C Operating
-20°C to 60°C Storage
10%RH to 90%RH Operating
10%RH to 90%RH Storage
15-PIN VGA cable, Power cord, AC adapter
Touch Interface Cable,
Touch Install CD-ROM, Composite cable,
S-Video cable
Touch
Video(Composite & S-video)
Part Number Description REMARK
TA270ANN-PG PC + Video( 2 Composites + S-Video), Protection Glass(Material : Acryl)
TA270ANN-ES PC + Video( 2 Composites + S-Video), Elo SAW touch
DIMENSION